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Women / 3P / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hannah Sharp437
556168 Boerne

9.375 9.325 9.1759.325 37.200
4 1 3T 6T 1 

1 

Maegan Bradway465
935065 J&R

9.625 8.750 9.3509.325 37.050
1 8T 3T 1 2 

2 

Kenzie Balzen476
621565 Boerne

9.325 9.250 9.2759.100 36.950
5 3 6T 2T 3 

3 

Nicole Barragan473
618598 Alamo

9.150 9.275 9.2259.250 36.900
11T 2 5 4 4 

4 

Ariana Landvar431
585264 W.E.Gymnastics

9.525 8.925 9.2758.950 36.675
2 4 11T 2T 5 

5 

Kadence Cazares441
624595 Boerne

9.150 8.775 8.9759.350 36.250
11T 7 1T 15T 6 

6 

Raylynn Pitts438
556175 Boerne

9.100 8.750 8.8259.350 36.025
14T 8T 1T 19T 7 

7 

Julianna Garcia423
617148 TAGS

9.200 8.750 9.0508.950 35.950
9 8T 11T 12 8 

8 

Addison Ehresman417
631141 Crossfire

9.300 8.525 9.0259.000 35.850
6 13 8T 13T 9 

9 

Mariah Sikon482
560910 United

9.250 8.850 8.8258.750 35.675
7 5 18T 19T 10 

10 

Eva Escobar447
617435 AHGA

8.975 8.600 9.1258.875 35.575
21 12 16 9T 11 

11 

Vivian Cardenas436
556136 Boerne

9.175 8.650 8.7508.975 35.550
10 11 10 22 12 

12 

Kelly Flinn471
618574 Alamo

9.100 8.400 9.1758.850 35.525
14T 14T 17 6T 13 

13 

Vivyan Gill450
618252 AHGA

9.075 8.400 9.0258.925 35.425
16T 14T 14 13T 14 

14 

Ana Simpson469
616844 Alamo

9.075 8.150 8.9759.100 35.300
16T 22 6T 15T 15 

15 

Avery Martinez404
549030 Northwest Kids

8.850 8.250 9.1009.000 35.200
25 20T 8T 11 16 

16 

Allie Schulze483
560907 United

9.075 8.825 8.6008.525 35.025
16T 6 21 23 17 

17 

Ysabella Barroso443
598119 AHGA

9.425 7.375 9.2008.950 34.950
3 24 11T 5 18 

18 

Brinley Lokey457
937359 Southern Coast

9.050 8.325 9.1258.400 34.900
19 17 23 9T 19 

19 

Cassidy Mullen462
548798 J&R

8.925 8.300 8.8258.750 34.800
23 18 18T 19T 20 

20 

Emma Pauley486
620026 United

9.000 8.275 8.9008.500 34.675
20 19 22 18 21 

21 

Alora Schrieber484
661312 United

9.225 7.275 9.1758.700 34.375
8 25T 20 6T 22 

22 

Cheyenne Holden460
935071 J&R

9.150 8.250 8.5508.300 34.250
11T 20T 24 24T 23 

23 

Abby Bower440
624593 Boerne

8.950 7.275 8.5508.900 33.675
22 25T 15 24T 24 

24 

Kate Hanson433
627643 Acrobatic Gymnastics

8.875 8.100 8.9507.650 33.575
24 23 25 17 25 

25 
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Ashley Doggett458
937361 Southern Coast

7.975 8.350 7.4257.150 30.900
26 16 26 26 26 

26 
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